
Speedway 2025 Fall League - Thursday
2 Man Teams - 2 Courts (Walking)__40 Shoes COURTS 1 & 2

TEAM  Week # 8

HDCP HDCP HDCP

ACTUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

 41  41  41

 49  49  55

 41  41  41

 45  49  37

TEAM  

HDCP HDCP HDCP

ACTUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

 54  54  54

 50  50  50

 45  46  56

 48  48  48

 55  46  61

 6  6  6

1 16 109  28

 215

8 96 11 106

POINTS

TEAM TOTAL  198 TEAM TOTAL  190 TEAM TOTAL

 24

Glover, Phil 2 12 103 2 94

Groce, 
Mackenzie

1 5 95 1

Smallwood, 
Mark

2

3 GM 
TOTAL 

RGSPLAYERS CT# Rgs TOTAL
DOUBLES 

TOTAL
CT# Rgs TOTAL

DOUBLES 
TOTAL

GAME #1 GAME #2 GAME #3

CT# Rgs TOTAL
DOUBLES 

TOTAL

TEAM TOTAL  176 TEAM TOTAL  180 TEAM TOTAL  174

 32

Gross, Tim 1 8 86 2 12 90

Smallwood, 
Becky

2 8 90 1

PLAYERS CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

6

3 DATE 10/16/25

GAME #1 GAME #2 GAME #3 3 GM 
TOTAL 

RGSCT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

14 96

6 782

10 90 1

POINTS

 26



Speedway 2025 Fall League - Thursday
2 Man Teams - 2 Courts (Walking)__40 Shoes COURTS 3 & 4

TEAM  Week # 8

HDCP HDCP HDCP

ACTUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

 49  49  49

 61  61  61

 21  28

 58  58  58

 34  34

 60  60  60

 28  23

 4

TEAM  

HDCP HDCP HDCP

ACTUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

 62  62  62

 30  31

 38  38  38

 45  47

 47  47  47

 57  39

 6  6  2POINTS

TEAM TOTAL  196 TEAM TOTAL  169 TEAM TOTAL  178

4 3 93  5

Harrison, Mike 3 10 83

3 GM 
TOTAL 

RGSTOTAL
DOUBLES 

TOTAL

2
GAME #1 GAME #2 GAME #3

CT# Rgs TOTAL
DOUBLES 

TOTAL

3 8 85  18

Morrow, Rob 3 2 92

3 GM 
TOTAL 

RGSPLAYERS CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

5 DATE 10/16/25

GAME #1 GAME #2 GAME #3

3 1 82 4 1 89

 14Kercheval, Phil 4 12 104 4 2 86

PLAYERS CT# Rgs TOTAL

Ricter, Curt

TEAM TOTAL  180 TEAM TOTAL  165 TEAM TOTAL

DOUBLES 
TOTAL

CT# Rgs

 181

POINTS

4 2Maish, Bill

Groce, Zackary 3 4 88 4 0

92

83

Ellis, Jeff

 4

3 2 92  4

 2



Speedway 2025 Fall League - Thursday
2 Man Teams - 2 Courts (Walking)__40 Shoes COURTS 5 & 6

TEAM  Week # 8

HDCP HDCP HDCP

ACTUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

 59  59  59

 26  23

 56  56  56

 41  53

 51  51  51

 64  64  64

 35  20

 6  2

TEAM  

HDCP HDCP HDCP

ACTUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

 58  58  58

 45  36

 61  61  61

 30  33

 68  68  68

 28  15

 4  6

TEAM TOTAL  187 TEAM TOTAL  197

6 1 83  5

TEAM TOTAL  177

POINTS

 4

Sandalas, Ken 5 4 96

 12

Blythe, Tyler 6 2 91 5 2 94

2 94Blythe, Billy 6 10 103 5

3 GM 
TOTAL 

RGSPLAYERS CT# Rgs TOTAL
DOUBLES 

TOTAL
CT# Rgs TOTAL

DOUBLES 
TOTAL

CT# Rgs TOTAL
DOUBLES 

TOTAL

7
GAME #1 GAME #2 GAME #3

TEAM TOTAL  196 TEAM TOTAL  194

 4

TEAM TOTAL  166

POINTS

 11

Schwartz, Dick

 1

Hall, Albert 6 3 97 6 8 109

5 0 84

1 82

Groce, Mike 5 4 99

Groce, Cathy 5 0 85 6

8 DATE 10/16/25

GAME #1 GAME #2 GAME #3 3 GM 
TOTAL 

RGSPLAYERS CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL



Speedway 2025 Fall League - Thursday
2 Man Teams - 2 Courts (Walking)__40 Shoes COURTS 7 & 8

TEAM  Week # 8

HDCP HDCP HDCP

ACTUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

 50  50  50

 37  42  42

 65  65  65

 30  23  26

 4  2  2

TEAM  

HDCP HDCP HDCP

ACTUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

 68  68  68

 21  19  21

 68  68  68

 23  26  34

 2  4  4

TEAM TOTAL  180 TEAM TOTAL  181 TEAM TOTAL  191

POINTS

 6

Jourdan, Roger

 5

Craney, Jeff 7 0 91 8 2 94

2 89

4 102

Craney, 
Brandon

8 2 89 7

8

1 87 7

3 GM 
TOTAL 

RGSPLAYERS CT# Rgs TOTAL
DOUBLES 

TOTAL
CT# Rgs TOTAL

DOUBLES 
TOTAL

CT# Rgs TOTAL
DOUBLES 

TOTAL

4
GAME #1 GAME #2 GAME #3

TEAM TOTAL  182 TEAM TOTAL  180 TEAM TOTAL  183

POINTS

 9

 13

Morena, David 8 4 95 8 2 88

6 92

3 91

Yant, David 7 1 87 7

7

6 92 8

1 DATE 10/16/25

GAME #1 GAME #2 GAME #3 3 GM 
TOTAL 

RGSPLAYERS CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL

CT# Rgs TOTAL
TEAM 
TOTAL


